
R I I W O R I D C H A N P I O N Q H I P
OF l4J2ZEI WOADlhQ ARS%

K l TCHEPKR g ONTAR lO CAI4lDA
SEPTEN®ER R-B • 1$87

PAOE

V K T T K R I I ­ O R I O I N P I I F ' I I IN O e i G

COUNTRY SCORE

B
T

R 3

1 5

l

S 8 18

R1$
R53
157
87
RS
RS i
1BR
85 i
R15
R5$
111
1R5
3iT
$7
5R5
518
BB
1$3
18$
Rl
181
31
Rid
3RR
117
178
31B
511
8
1R3
RT
15$
1RR
1RS
1RB
118
1RT

JanKa. Bat nd
Henae l • He int' ich
E iche l b&yar • U e l i
BroeKmil l er • I a t • y
hai l in. Pau l
Elln er . Ha i ns
Pe loeu in • Bob
ha tud i l h ~ a i n e • M a nue l
Hinter mayr He l satt
Kr oscha l • B ird i t
Smi th Cy r ua
W ade T at au a o
hrta • M o H •
M et t in • F r a d
Ropara , H e n r i
bar nar d • Fr anco is
B or Kovak i Te dd y
Kohler . Dt t o
hhaar • Mat i ) a
Mar t in • Ed
&hast Han s - Rudo l f
Shaver . Sarnet
Kl ivat • Mar t in
P etr ov ie • V .
Tant i l l o. F r anK
V i l l isar • Ed i
h ater bar S • M. H .
Dour a in Ba t 'a r d
S i r odat T od
Se iKe. T a u neyuK i
Montsomery • ChucK
Esser . Trudy
SuzuK i Yo a h ioK i
h hrat a T ada a h i
hKahane • KayoKo
lKuta • Toyotat'o
Miyamaa. K o har o

SER
SER
SÜI
Udh
CAN
SER
ÜSh
ESP
AUT
OER
USA
JPN
AHO
ÜSA
FRh
FRA
USA
SUl
SU l
ChN
SUl
CAN
hUT
hHO
USA
SUl
AHO
FRA
CAN
JPN
ChN
SUl
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

$8
$7
SS
85
81
$1
$1
$3
$3
$3
$3
SR
SR
SR
SR
$1
Sl
Sl
81
$1
$$
88
88
8$
87
85
85
85
85
88
78
78
75
58
53
13
RR

li
lR
13
11
15
18
17
1$
1$
Rd
Rl
RR
R3
R1
RS
RB
RT
RB
RS
38
81
8R
83
31
85
88
37



R I I W O R L D C H P I N P I O H S H I P
OF l4JZZLE~ AD l h Q A RNS

K lTCHEhER p OhfPIR10 ChhllDA
,a

PASE
SEPTEI4KR RW p 1$87

N CI ~ 1 % 5 V E T T K R L I ­ R e p 1 i r a P ' I I I

COUNTRY SCORK

4 5

B 7

e
3

38
37
38
3$
4$
41
4e
43
44
45
48

15
18
17
18
1$
$8
81
$$
83
84
$5
RS
RT
RB
es
38
31
äe
33
84

8 S 1$

11
18
13

1~

7 15

151

358
14$
858
sei
'847
587
581
$1
31$
858
478
387
1$$
814
147

87
381
354
74
357
$8
eei
558
73
äa4
38$
478
SS3
56$
88$
483
1$5
3$1
18
455
48$

Pate echo Ortes • Raf aal
Co l v i l • • h l l an
E ichhor n • Jose f
N alar dot . Pa s c a l
Schmidt • Nanf e ed
Saemee l saon • hKe
Kae'l saon • Kae' l Johan
K inne l • Eusene
Halber'a • H •
Kroache l • Nanf e ed
Stursenesser • Chr ist ian
I e ider • N i c he l
Savanne • Tor r y
Schleaer . He inz
S ucK l ey • l a n
Honi ey • Tom
Peter • J . H .
C abal l ar o hr r ans • Jose I •
KcKard. J a maa
N ae t in S i a a c • E u gen i e
N il l e r . I o ui a
F lacher . Na r K u a
S al Iberis • A n der s
D irmayer • Da l e
:Rooi) . V a n P .
hvanao • S i uaet t e
Ruoaa • Jose f
Ar v i da so n • I ar a
Z achr iason • P e t e r
Par ades. h n dr ea
Zarr i • l l o • Jo se f
I aden • I eo
Nar tin i s , J .
HauKs p LALLE
Esser . l v o
Her'tor • S ie Bf e' ied
bret f e l d . B a r y
Smaaton. Sr aama
C e eis. b r i a n
K rauec. Wal t o r
I ahey • T i m
F or c ier • D a v e
R eea l a u r i e
Sunder en. C o nny
H u9Bard e ¹ e l
b assi , E •

ESP
NZI
SER
FRh
SER
$4K
S4E
USh
AHO
SER
SU1
VEN
USA
hUT
NZI
USh
AHO
ESP
USA
ESP
USh
AUT
$4K
USA
AHO
VEN
SU1
S4E
SbE
VEN
SUj
AUS
VEN
ChN
SUI
SUI
CAN
NZI
CAN
ChN
CAN
ChN
AUS
SQR
NZI
ITA

84
$4
84
$3
83
Se
Se
Se
SR
SR
Be
Sl
$1
$1
$1
Sl
8$
Sb
8$
8$
8$
$8
8$
88
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
85
Be
88
Se
81
78
78
75
71
4$

$5 l .©y 5

SB~ ~ r ]

$5 j ~ q P

$5- / Cb S

18
S
188
58$
15b
5$$



8 I I W O R I D C H PI M P I O N S H I P
O F l4Jt t E I - L O A D I h Q A R N S

KLTCHEhER ~ ONTAR IO ChhNDA
S EPTEMBER 8 - 8 p 1 8 8 7

PhOE 1

M I Q U K I K T ­ O R I S I N P I I I = I N l el lN O e i

RANC hQ s ANNI % COUNTRY SCORE

l

R 3

S 7

11
ie
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
ee
ei
88
83

8 S 18

87
488
114

465
8$
86
188
186
585
857
468
854
R58
481
118
361
358
473
517
516
355
855
358
464
88
513
474
R7
S
Rl
38

N art in . F r e d
Wohl yeaath. Her bar t
S mith. C y r u s
Levch iK • Ron
H euer d R o ber t W
Haf fner • Char l ie
Roberts • R icKy
Reed • Rober t
Ropars. H e nr i
Nohr • He l na t
Nuser. Nat i ) a
Oal lenste in . H a r a l d
Kr oschel . Nanfr ed
Wuest. Hans-Rudolf
TucK er . J im
V ictorenarto Schmidt • Victor
Bor) a Per es. J os e
The i sen • Jo
Oer bau d • Ouy
Fa im • Chr is t i an
Bare la B i na r . Oe r ado
Wa l ach. Wer ner
Petl echo Ortes • Rafael
I os i. An@ei o
Nu l l in. P a u l
B r io la�. Je a n-P ie r r e
Tob l er. Ko n r ad
Nonteomery . C h ucK
F orc ier . D a v e
Nar t in • Ed
R utyna. J i m

USA
SUI
USA
SU I
ÜSh
USA
USA
USA
FRA
OER
SUI
OER
OER
SUl
USA
ESP
ESP
SUI
FRA
FRA
ESP
OER
ESP
SU1
CAN
FRh
SU I
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

85
83
81
BS
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
88
85
85
84
83
83
83
83
88
78
75
78
71
78
68
SR
Be
48
38

e5
BS
87
RS
RS
38
31



R I I W A R l D C H A M P I A N S H I P
OF NJZZLKWOADlhQ ARMS

K lTCHEIKR ~ ONTAR IO Chh&OA
. ~ E l

N A o B S U S T P I V P ID A I F ­ T K P I M F I N A L
F lall

SCORE TOThlR hNC COUNTRY hl lh K

U CS P I

M r t in . F r e d
TucKer J im
Roberta • R icKv
Reed R o bot't

85
85
88
88 358

SAU I

T heisen . J o
Wohl seaath. Herbert
I ovchiK • Ron
Wueat . Hans -Rudo l f

83
83
88
85 358

S a] lenste in Ha t ' e id
Nahr • He l eet
K roschel . M a n f re d
Welsch.Wernet

Br
87
BB
va 338

F R PI

B r iol • • J e a n - F i e r r e
Faim. Chr i s t i an
Serbaud • Suv
Rodlers • Henr i

Vb
83
83
88 32<

B orSa Per ea . J os e
Bar c la S inar . S e r ado
Petreche Orten. Rafael
Victorenarto Schmidt • Victor

88
82
V5
84 3H

C P I N

48
71
82
Bb

M ar t in. E d
N il l i n • P au l
N ontyomsry. C h u c K
Forc i er . Oave



8 I I W O R L D C H A N P I Q N S H I P
DF l4JZREI ~ hOl h Q h Rh%

K lTCHEfKR r ONTAR lD ChhNDh
$EPmmER R-8 . 1$87

N O o I N I Q U E L K T ­ RK P L I C A F I I I

CDUNYRY

1 7 3
R 5 $ 8 .
3 $ 7
I R8 8
5 1 1R
4 4 8
7 R8 4

. 4 14 4
4 SR 1
14 4 $ 3

5$4
1R 7
13 15 4

USh
$4E
U®h
SEI
USh
USh
SEI
USh
FRh
SU l
$4E
ChN
NRI

48
48
44
83
83
$1
78
78
77
75
74
58
Se

Dlt «erer • D a l e
Ehsaen. Ouhnar
H enl ey. T o t e
Slaae ein. C l a ude
Sh lelds R l c K
4asnon. Roser
Vor laet o h l a l h
Pal INcc 1 • RaT
Nal at'det Pa s c a l
Zart la l l o . J ose f
Lundiv ist. Rolf
Ct'elf e St ' lah
HuQQarg g Nse l



R I X M D R L D CH totN P I D N S H I P
OF l4lZZI E-l OAO IhO ARNS

K ITCHEhKR i ONTAR IO CANADA
SEPTEMBER 2-6 , 1887

PhOE l

N D s 1 4 T A N E S P l S H I N l©l ­ D R X 8 I N P I I F I N A I

COUNTRY SCORERANK NO e h& h%

l 4 2 5
2 25 7
3 4 18
4 3 5 2
5 8 7
B 114
7 2 5 S
B 8 9
S 4 8 i
I b 4 2 3
11 . ' 4B4
12 42 2
13 25 4

4 4 4 7 4
427

16 Sb
17 4 6 8
18 3 6 6
18 1 12
e b 5 2 2
e i 4 2 6
2 2 13
2 3 4 7 5
2 4 4 i6
25 4 88
2 6 4 26
2 7 3 8
2 8 4 24
2 8 4 17
3 6 45 7
3 1 168
32 4 2 i

W ade. T a t a u z o
Nohr . He l mut
On oh • Naa ah ar u
Bor)a P e r e z . J oa e
N ar t in , F r e d
S mith. C y r u a
Kr oachel . Manfr ed
H ostard. R o ber t W .
Wueat. Hana Rudolf
Se iKe • TauneyuK i
i oa i . Anye l o
SuxuK i Yo a h ioK i
Oal l enate in e Hat eid
Tob ler . Konr ad
Niyamae • Koharo
Hopser d II . Rob e t t
Mu a ar . Met i J a
Ramoa De l yrado. E mi l l a
Sh iel da • R icK
M archand. P a u l
Mur ata. T a d aah i
Kaaa ic . Euyen
Tachantr e . T homaa
IKuta . T o y o t a r o
Wohl yemuth H e r bat ' t
AKahane • KayoKO
Rutyna. J i m
Fu J ita . N a a ah ir o
AKahane Mi c h iah iye
E iche l bar yer • Ue l i
Reed R o ber t
OKano. Ke 14 i

JPN
OER
JPN
ESP
USA
ÜSA
OER
USA
SUI
JPN
SÜ I
JPN
OER
SUI
JPN
USA
SUI
ESP

USA
FRA
JPN
CAN
SUI
JPN
SUI
JPN
CAN
JPN
JPN
SUI
USA
JPN

se If/ i ~
as gß
BS
BS
BS
88
BB
87
82
82
82
81
Bi
81
78
78

78
77
76
74
71
68
BS
88

67
64
57
48
36
28



R I I W Q R L D C H A N P I O N B H I P
OF NJZZI E- I OAD INS A RMS

KITCHENER, ONTAR IO CANADA
S EPTEl43ER 2- 6 i 1 8 8 7

PASE 1

N O s l 4 T A N E B A S H I N A ­ RK P L I C A F I N A L

COUNTRY SCORERAhK hC o AN I%

1 5 18
2 2 5 3
3 l iS
4 5 18
5 5 17
6 46 3
7 47 $
8 l es
8 5 1$
i e 4 5 5
i l 2b
12 35 5
13 SB

A 4 5 16
lee

16 6 6
i7 8 2
18 2 1

Bernard. F r an c o i a
H enae i . He inr i c h
T ucKer . J i m
Simenet . Mi c h e l
Ser baud • Suy
Kahler . O t t o
R uaas. J o s e f
Savaye. Terr y
Her r . J e a n - P i e r r e
Eyyer I v o
M acdanal d. E d
Bar cla B i n a r . S e r ada
Mi l l er . Lau ia
F aiy . C h r l a t i a n
Pal necc i . R a y
Bar KossaK i . Teddy
S idlos . C h a r l e a
Mar t in • Ed

FRA
SER
USA
FRA
FRA
SU I
SU I
USA
FRA
SUI
CAN
ESP
USA
FRA
USA
USA
ÜSA
CAN

82 t - ~ > '

86
85 g

8 2 g - ( y <S •,
Be
Se
se
87
86
84
84
®4
84
83
83
83
82
Be



R I I W O R I Cl C H A M P I P N S H I P '
OF l4JZREI MOAOlhQ ARMS

K l TCHEIKR • ONTAR 10 CAN10ha

PhSE l
SEPTEMBER RM, 1887

N O 1 B H I Z P I P A I ­ O R I S I N P I I F I N A I

C OUNTRY SCOR E

R 3

4 5

S
7

l l
1R
13
14
15
iä
17
18
18
RS
Rl
RR
R3
R4
R5
RB
RT
RB
RS
38
31

B 8 18

R57,
418
4RR
35R
4R5
R58
11R
88
88
464
481
87
4RT
484
457
388
4R3
R54
474
4$8
13
418
488
5RR
38
4RB
lBB
475
4RS

Mohr • He l aalt
Onoh M k a a hat 'u
SuauK i Y o a h ioK l
ä or 4a Per ea . Jos e
W ade • Tat s u i o
Kr esche l • Manf r ed
Sh ie l da • R icK
Heuer d t l Rob o t t
H euer d. Rober t W .
l os i . A n e e l o
W ueat. H a n s - Rudol f
M ar t in • F r e d
Mi kamee • Koher o
Fu)! ta . M a aah ir o
Eiche iberis er • U e l i
Ramoa De leer ade • Emil la
Be iKe. T a u neyuK i
Sal l ans te in • Ha ra l d
Tob l er • Konr ad
&haar • Met 14 a
K aaa ic. E u l e n
l Kuta • T oy o t a r o
Wohl seaeth • Her bar t
Marchand • Pau l
R utyna. J i m
l4lr at a • Tad ash i
Reed. Rober t
Tachantre . Th o mas
hKahane • KawoKo
F orc ier • O a v e
hK ah ane • Mich i ah i ee

SER
JPN
JPN
ESP
JPN
SER
USA
USA
USA
SUl
SU1
ÜSh
JPN
JPN
SU l
ESP
JPN
OER
SU1
SU l
CAN
JPN
SU I
FRA
CAN
JPN
USA
SU l
JPN
CAN
JPN

78

88

87
85

87
87
BS
85
85
83
83
83
81
Sl
88
78
78
TS
75
74
73

88
88
88

83
SR +r'i~
SR Z/id

S 417



R I I M O L L P C H A M P I O N S H I P
OF NJZZEI MDADlhQ ARMS

K I TCHEhKR e DNTAR IO CANRDA
SEPTEN®ER RM , 1887

PASE l

P I N P i lN O . i e H I ? A D A I ­ R K P l I C H

RANC HO • WO% C OÜNTRY SCOR E

l 5 18
8 5 18
3 R53
4 5 18
5 '88

S 5 17
7 8 5 5
8 148
8 4 B3
14 1 18
l l 5 18
I a BS
13 45 5
14 18 8
15 47 4
1B 1 17
17 RS
18 i e l

S ieane a • Mi ehe l
Bernard • F r a nco ia
H enae l • He inr i c h
H ort • J e a n - P i e r r e
Mi l l er • l ,ou la
Ser baud Suy
Sarc la Binar • Serado
Savase • Tor ry
K ohler • D t t o
TucKer • J i m
Fals . C h r i at i a n
Bor KowaK i • Teddy
E OSer • I v o
P al IIQcc 1 • R a y
R uoaa. J o a e f
Ten t 11 l o • Fr anK
Macdonal d • Ed
OKano • Ke i J i

FRA
FRA
SER
FRA
USA
FRh
EBP
ÜSA
SUI
USA
FRA
ÜSh
SU I
USA
SU I
USA
CAN
JPN

SS
83g.d~l
83~ ggO '
Sa
Se
Se
88
88
88
SS
Sr
87
sr
85
83
BR
81
3S


